
ANDA VRANJES
Senior Regional Manager
ATLANTIC & COASTAL REGIONS
Anda.Vranjes@IsagenixCorp.com

NORTH AMERICAN SALES TEAM

KAL ELAMPOORANAR
Area Sales Director
U.S. WEST
Kal.Elampooranar@IsagenixCorp.com

Senior Regional Manager
HORIZON & PACIFIC REGIONS

U.S. WEST U.S. EAST - U.S. HISPANIC MARKET 
& PUERTO RICO

MILDRED MUNIZ
Senior Area Sales Director
U.S. EAST - U.S. HISPANIC MARKET 
& PUERTO RICO
Mildred.Muniz@IsagenixCorp.com

ALBERTO FOURNIER
Regional Manager
AMANECER REGION - U.S. HISPANIC 
MARKET & PUERTO RICO
Alberto.Fournier@IsagenixCorp.com

LYNDSAY CLARK
Sales Support Manager
Lyndsay.Clark@IsagenixCorp.com

LAUREN REICHARDT
Sales Support Coordinator
Lauren.Reichardt@IsagenixCorp.com

NORTH AMERICAN SALES SUPPORT

CANADA

ALFONSO CATANIA
Regional Manager
CANADA EAST
Alfonso.Catania@IsagenixCorp.com

Regional Manager
CANADA WEST

ALEXIS GEBHARD
Country Sales Director
CANADA
Alexis.Gebhard@IsagenixCorp.com

SARAH SHAVER
Sales Support Administrator
CANADA
Sarah.Shaver@IsagenixCorp.com

JON RAYNES
Director of Sales
HEARTLAND REGION & TRAINING
Jon.Raynes@IsagenixCorp.com

18-AF034_US_CA_PR_en_RegionalSalesMap_112718

CANADA SALES SUPPORT

KRISTINA SWIFT
Vice President of Sales
NORTH AMERICA
Kristina.Swift@IsagenixCorp.com
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